    3757 W. Touhy Ave., Lincolnwood, Il 60712 ● (847)675-1760● Fax (847) 675-2850 ● www.illcap.com
PUM +85°C Low Profile, 7mm Height
Aluminum Electrolytic  Capacitors
Features
 Standard case sizes  Lead Free Leads
 Low heights
Applications
 Bypass  Filtering

Maximum
RMS Ripple
Current
(mA)
120 Hz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
4.7 50 475PUM050M 35.274 26 4x7
6.8 35 685PUM035M 29.256 24 4x7
6.8 50 685PUM050M 24.38 27 5x7
10 35 106PUM035M 19.894 31 4x7
10 50 106PUM050M 16.579 37 5x7
15 35 156PUM035M 13.263 39 5x7
15 50 156PUM050M 11.052 43 6.3x7
22 16 226PUM016M 12.057 44 4x7
22 35 226PUM035M 9.043 50 5x7
22 50 226PUM050M 7.536 59 6.3x7
22 50 226PUM050MD8 7.536 85 8x7
33 10 336PUM010M 10.048 49 4x7
33 25 336PUM025M 7.033 57 5x7
33 35 336PUM035M 6.029 67 6.3x7
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER
Maximum
ESR (mΩ)
120 Hz,
+20°C
Maximum
RMS Ripple
Current
(mA)
120 Hz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
33 50 336PUM050M 5.024 100 8x7
47 6.3 476PUM6R3M 8.466 46 4x7
47 16 476PUM016M 5.644 75 5x7
47 25 476PUM025M 4.938 74 6.3x7
47 35 476PUM035M 4.233 110 8x7
68 6.3 686PUM6R3M 5.851 58 5x7
68 16 686PUM016M 3.901 76 6.3x7
100 6.3 107PUM6R3M 3.979 76 5x7
100 16 107PUM016M 2.653 120 6.3x7